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2-5 Mar 2004 SATELLITE 2004 Washington DC, IAF
"NEW*" http://www.satellite2004.com | USA E: iaf@wanadoo.fr
15-19 Mar 2004 | 14th International Conference on Engineering Surveying Ziirich, Prof. Dr. Hilmar Ingensand
SWITZERLAND P: +41-1-633-3056/F: -633-1101
http://www.iv2004.ethz.ch/index_e.htm E: ingensand@geod.baug.ethz.ch
23-25 Mar 2004 | A Joint GOFC/GOLD Fire and CEOS LVP Workshop Darmstadt, Dr. Marie-Claire Robinson
"NEW" "Global Geostationary Fire Monitoring Applications" GERMANY P: +44-1420-88777/F: -1420-87111
http://gofc-fire.umd.edu/index.asp E: marie-claire@rsacl.co.uk
29-31 Mar 2004 Isprs The 4th International Symposium on Mobile Mapping Kunming, Prof. Vincent Tao
CUSPPHSUfSh/P Technology "MMT 2004" CHINA P: +1-416-736-5221/ F. -736-5817
Confirmed by Comm.l, WG 11/1,11/2,IV/2,V/5 (MMT2003 postponed | E: tao@yorku.ca
Council as MMT2004 due to Prof. Gang Deng

http://www.geoict.net/mmt2003/index.htm

SARS)

P: +86-871-514-4212/F: -519-8622
E: iep@kmust.edu.cn

15-17 Apr 2004

International Symposium on Spatial Data Quality

Bruck an der Leitha,

Prof. Dr. Andrew Frank

http://www.cosparhg.org/

"UPDATED" 1SSDQ 2004 AUSTRIA E: frank@geoinfo.tuwien.ac.at
Mag. Eva Grum
hitp://www.geoinfo.tuwien.ac.at/events/ISSDQ04/1SSDQ_call.html E: grum@geoinfo.tuwien.ac.at
25-30 Apr 2004 | European Geosciences Union 1st General Assembly Nice, EGU Office
FRANCE P: +49-5556-1440/F: -5556-4709
http://www.copernicus.org/EGU/ga/egu04/index.html E: egu@copernicus.org
22-27 May 2004 | FIG Working Week 2004 "the Olympic Spirit in Surveying" Athens, FIG 2004 Organizing Committee
GREECE P: +30-210-3291617
F: -210-3222832
http://www.fig2004.qr/ E: fig@central.tee.gr
24-28 May 2004 | ASPRS Annual Conference Denver, ASPRS
USA P: +1-301-493-0290/F: -493-0208
http://www.asprs.org/asprs/meetings/calendar.html E: asprs@asprs.org
7-9 June 2004 12th International Conference on Geoinformatics Geospatial Gévle, Dr. Bin Jiang
"NEW*" Information Research: Bridging the Pacific and Atlantic SWEDEN P: +46-26-64-8901/F: -64-8828
http://www.hig.se/geoinformatics, E: bin.jiang@hig.se
10-12 July 2004 jsprs 1C WG 11V Istanbul, Dr. Ammatzia Peled (Co-chair IC WG
Cﬂﬂflﬂ_ﬂEﬂ by 5th Joint ICA/ISPRS/EuroGeographics Workshop on TURKEY 11/1V)
Council Incremental Updating and Versioning of Spatial Data Bases P: +972-4-8-240-148/F: -249-605
E: peled@geo.haifa.ac.il
http://geo.haifa.ac.il/~icaupdt CC: rib@rjb-3d.com
12-23 July 2004 fgprs XXt ISPRS Congress -- Geo-Imagery Bridging Istanbul, Prof. Dr. M. Orhan Altan
Confirmed by Continents TURKEY - Congress Director
Council P:+90-212-285-3810 /F: -285-6587
www.isprs2004-istanbul.com E: oaltan@itu.edu.tr
18-25 July 2004 | 35th COSPAR Assembly Paris, COSPAR Secretariat
FRANCE P: +33 1452506 79

F: +33 1 40 50 98 27
E: cospar@cosparhg.org
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2-6 Aug 2004 15th International Symposium on Earth Tides Ottawa, Prof. Dr. Shuzo Takemoto
http://www.eas.yorku.ca/ETS-2004/ets.html | CANADA E: takemoto@kugi.kyoto-u.ac.jp
23-25 Aug 2004 | 11th International Symposium on Spatial Data Handling Leicester, SDH 2004

"NEW"

(SDH 2004)
www.geog.le.ac.uk/sdh2004

United Kingdom

E: sdh2004@le.ac.uk

http://www.fig2006.de/

25-28 Aug 2004 | EuroScience Open Forum 2004 Stockholm, EuroScience
http://www.esof2004.0rg/ | SWEDEN E: info@es0f2004.0rg
25-28 Aug 2004 | International Conference on E-business and Telecommunication Setdbal, ICETE Secretariat
Networks (ICETE 2004) PORTUGAL E: secretariat@icete.org
www.icete.org
7-10 Sep 2004 RSPS0c2004 — Mapping and Resources Management Aberdeen, RSPSoc
http://www.rspsoc.org E: rspsoc@nottingham.ac.uk
20-24 Sep 2004 | |EEE/IGARSS 2004 Anchorage, Alaska, Dr. Bill Emery
http://ewh.ieee.org/soc/grss/igarss.html | USA E: Emery@frodo.colorado.edu
3-7 Oct 2004 FIG Regional Conference for Asia and the Pacific Jakarta, FIG Office
"NEW" http://www.ddl.org/figtree/events/events2004.htm | INDONESIA E: fig@fig.net
4-6 Oct 2004 Conference on Laser Scanner Application for Landscape Freiburg, Prof. Dr. Barbara Koch
Cosponsorship Assessment GERMANY P: +49-761-203-3694/F: -203-3701
Confirmed by E: barbara.koch@felis.uni-freiburg.de
Council http://www.felis.uni-freiburg.de
19-21 0ct 2004 | International Conference on Radar Systems Toulouse, SEE Congress Dept.
"NEW" "RADAR 2004" FRANCE P: +33-1-56-903705/F: -903719
www.radar2004.or E: congres@see.asso.fr
tbr Nov 2004 ACRS 2004 Cheng Mai , Dr. Suvit Vibulsresth
THAILAND F: +662-561-3035
http://www.aars-acrs.org E: suvit@gistda.or.th
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7-11 Feb 2005 6th Barcelona Geomatic Week Barcelona, Lidia Gargallo
http://www.ideg.es/ | SPAIN E: info@ideg.es
7-11 March 2005 | ASPRS Annual Conference Baltimore, ASPRS
USA P: +1-301-493-0290/F: -493-0208
http://www.asprs.org/asprs/meetings/calendar.html E: asprs@asprs.org
16-21 April 2005 | FIG Working Week 2005 and XXVIII General Assembly Cairo, FIG Office
EGYPT P: +45-38-861081/F: -860252
http://www.ddl.org/figtree/events/events2005.htm E: fig@fig.net
tbr June 2005 IEEE/IGARSS 2005 Seoul, IEEE Conference Services
"NEW" hitp://ewh.ieee.org/soc/grss/igarss.html | KOREA E: conference-services@ieee.org
9-16 July XXII'ICA International Cartographic Conference Coruiia, Global Congresos
2005 SPAIN P: +34-981-208990/F: -208701
http://www.icc2005.org/html-eng/english.html E: secretary@icc2005.0org
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tbr June 2006 IEEE/IGARSS 2006 Front Range, Dr. Bill Emery
"NEW" Colorado, E: Emery@frodo.colorado.edu
htp://ewh.ieee.org/soc/grss/igarss.html | USA
15-20 Oct 2006 FIG XXIII Congress and XXIX General Assembly Munich, Thomas Gollwitzer (Congress
GERMANY Director)

P: +49-9-414022-200/F: -414022-101
E: congress.director@fig2006.de




